
1 ANNAIRS

2 LNNXREY NANISA H4  14 14

3 OXNLIRS NEY I7  49 63

4 ERIGLUV AXIONS 5H  30 93

5 GIIUEVS RELAXIONS 5E  36 129

6 UVSLPI[ GUISE 10F 32 161

7 EDACOSU PLUVIoSES 8B  64 225

8 EBAELOS DOUANCES L1  78 303

9 NOEAEPR OPEABLES B7  78 381

10 OHAMIOT OPERANDE 1F  83 464

11 DLOATEZ MAOHI 2C  34 498

12 AEBOCER DETALEZ 13A 54 552

13 DERFRET BROC 1A  43 595

14 IKMRETU FETARD D10 24 619

15 RTWTMUU SKIE 8L  39 658

16 UIUTTE[ WURM 3K  28 686

17 NFRTHVU KUmITE M8  30 716

18 FJLTVAR HUN 6F  29 745

19 AELEJIV DRAFT 15D 27 772

20 AEUEILV DEJ A13 35 807

21 TNTQMEU LEVAI L11 29 836

MIQUE 15K 39 875

Coup

lundi 29 mai 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


